
.200 STILE UNDER 20 MASCHI

GHERARDI FEDERICO1 2000 MARCONI '93 02'28"88

AZZOLINI ENRICO999 2004 WESPORT SAN FELICE SUL
PANARO

02'50"74

.200 STILE MASTER 20 FEMMINE

RIVOLA ALICE1 1995 SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'22"95

VINCENZI RACHELE2 1998 MARCONI '93 02'50"49

ZUCCHINI GIORGIA3 1999 MARCONI '93 02'52"56

CATTABIANI JESSICA4 1996 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'54"10

TERNI SOFIA 1997 POLISPORTIVA MASI

MARCHESINI VALENTINA 1998 POLISPORTIVA MASI

.200 STILE MASTER 20 MASCHI

GORGATI FRANCESCO UMBERTO1 1996 CUS FERRARA 02'08"77

PINI LEONARDO2 1999 POLISPORTIVA MASI 02'09"49

ZAGATTI FRANCESCO3 1998 CUS FERRARA 02'10"32

GENTILINI LORENZO4 1995 MARCONI '93 02'16"71

.200 STILE MASTER 25 FEMMINE

MAGRIS RITA1 1991 POLISPORTIVA MASI 02'21"94

ARBIZZANI FRANCESCA2 1991 POLISPORTIVA MASI 02'36"22

GUERZONI  ELENA3 1990 WESPORT SAN FELICE SUL
PANARO

02'39"48

RANDI  GIULIA4 1992 SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'51"95

BERTASINA OLGA5 1994 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

02'58"65

CHENDI  AGNESE6 1993 WESPORT SAN FELICE SUL
PANARO

03'02"70

.200 STILE MASTER 25 MASCHI

CONTARELLI ANDREA1 1990 SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'02"23

MURATORI GIACOMO2 1994 SWIM TEAM LUGO 03'05"91

.200 STILE MASTER 30 MASCHI

ZANIBONI MARIO1 1989 MARCONI '93 02'36"58

TORTELLI MARCO2 1986 SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'36"68

BARBIERI MATTEO3 1985 MARCONI '93 02'40"30

FERRETTI MANUELE4 1986 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'49"96

FERRARESE ANDREA5 1987 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

02'57"58

.200 STILE MASTER 35 FEMMINE

GHIRARDI FRANCESCA1 1982 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 03'04"26

LUPICA CAPRA MARICA2 1984 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

03'33"78

FINARDI ALICE3 1981 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

04'03"32

.200 STILE MASTER 35 MASCHI

BENINI CHRISTIAN1 1984 MARCONI '93 02'22"11

MEDIANI ANDREA2 1982 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'32"10

CAVINA ANDREA3 1980 SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'40"17

MARCHI NICOLA4 1982 WESPORT SAN FELICE SUL
PANARO

02'57"41

VILLANI FEDERICO5 1981 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

03'01"17

ILARI MARCO 1984 NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D.
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.200 STILE MASTER 40 FEMMINE

PERITO MICHELA1 1978 POLISPORTIVA MASI 03'13"04

MORGANTI PATRIZIA2 1978 SWIM TEAM LUGO 03'34"05

.200 STILE MASTER 40 MASCHI

RANCATI JACOPO1 1977 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'25"10

MICHELINI ALESSANDRO2 1979 WESPORT SAN FELICE SUL
PANARO

02'43"23

LENZI EMANUELE3 1978 MARCONI '93 02'44"78

MICHELINI DAVIDE4 1976 SWIM TEAM LUGO 03'20"55

.200 STILE MASTER 45 FEMMINE

CASTORINA ANGELA1 1971 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

04'46"23

.200 STILE MASTER 45 MASCHI

CAMPORESI ALESSANDRO1 1974 NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. 02'22"08

ZUCCHINI ANDREA2 1972 MARCONI '93 02'22"25

TASSONI ALESSANDRO3 1971 MARCONI '93 02'44"31

BUSSETTI FABIO4 1974 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'45"32

COLLALTO DAVIDE5 1974 MARCONI '93 02'46"62

BERTOZZI MARCO6 1970 SWIM TEAM LUGO 03'16"87

.200 STILE MASTER 50 FEMMINE

FILANGIERI LOREDANA1 1967 POLISPORTIVA MASI 02'36"56

TORBOLI LORENA2 1968 CUS FERRARA 02'39"65

ROSSELLI PATRIZIA3 1969 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 03'09"87

MICHELINI PAOLA4 1969 MARCONI '93 03'22"57

FABBRI DEBORAH5 1969 MARCONI '93 04'02"51

.200 STILE MASTER 50 MASCHI

FADALTI ANDREA1 1969 MARCONI '93 02'18"61

DEGLI ESPOSTI ALBERTO2 1966 MARCONI '93 02'30"99

D'ANGELO NINO3 1967 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

02'51"44

.200 STILE MASTER 55 MASCHI

GOTTARDI LORENZO1 1963 POLISPORTIVA MASI 02'42"57

GIUSTI PIERO2 1964 POLISPORTIVA MASI 02'53"12

OGNIBENE LORENO3 1961 MARCONI '93 03'06"75

MARCOMINI GIORGIO4 1960 MARCONI '93 03'20"67

.200 STILE MASTER 60 FEMMINE

VANNUCCHI CARLA1 1958 POLISPORTIVA MASI 03'29"55

.200 STILE MASTER 60 MASCHI

MALAGUTI MAURO1 1957 MARCONI '93 02'49"80

CAVALIERI CLAUDIO2 1959 POLISPORTIVA MASI 03'24"86

.200 STILE MASTER 65 MASCHI

GUIZZARDI MAURO1 1952 MARCONI '93 03'38"74

.200 STILE MASTER 70 FEMMINE

DE ANGELIS MARILENA1 1945 POLISPORTIVA MASI 04'05"35

.200 STILE MASTER 70 MASCHI

CARPI WALTER1 1948 UISP REGGIO EMILA 03'51"10
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.100 FARFALLA UNDER 20 FEMMINE

PERI SILVIA1 2000 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'26"65

PIVA CLAUDIA999 2004 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

01'30"09

.100 FARFALLA UNDER 20 MASCHI

ZAMANA ROBERTO1 2000 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

01'16"06

.100 FARFALLA MASTER 20 MASCHI

BAGNARA ENRICO1 1997 NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. 00'59"98

BEVILACQUA THOMAS2 1999 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

01'06"54

PASQUALI  FEDERICO3 1998 CUS FERRARA 01'10"04

.100 FARFALLA MASTER 25 FEMMINE

SCITA DEBORA1 1994 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

01'18"21

RANDI  GIULIA2 1992 SWIM TEAM LUGO 01'37"96

.100 FARFALLA MASTER 25 MASCHI

VISANI DIEGO1 1990 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'59"99

RICCI ALAN2 1993 SWIM TEAM LUGO 01'31"02

.100 FARFALLA MASTER 30 MASCHI

FERRARESE MARCO1 1989 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

01'13"39

SONCINI LUCA2 1988 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'29"64

.100 FARFALLA MASTER 35 FEMMINE

FINARDI ALICE1 1981 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

02'21"46

.100 FARFALLA MASTER 40 MASCHI

CORNACCHIA FABIO1 1976 SWIM TEAM LUGO 01'14"39

.100 FARFALLA MASTER 45 FEMMINE

BONICELLI PATRIZIA1 1971 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'46"11

.100 FARFALLA MASTER 45 MASCHI

COSELEUW ALESSANDRO1 1974 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'19"99

TURRA MATTEO2 1971 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'22"12

BUSSETTI FABIO3 1974 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'45"42

.100 FARFALLA MASTER 50 MASCHI

AMORESE GIUSEPPE1 1968 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'23"18

FRANCESCHINI MICHELE2 1969 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

01'27"91

D'ANGELO NINO3 1967 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'49"62

.100 FARFALLA MASTER 55 FEMMINE

TESTA  GERALDINA1 1963 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'36"66

.100 FARFALLA MASTER 55 MASCHI

FERRARI SARRO1 1960 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

01'41"52

Pagina 3  di 13www.goandswim.it

RISULTATI  GARE

6° Trofeo Valerio Rondinelli - Circuito Master
UISP

UISP NUOTO EMILIA-ROMAGNA

Lugo



.100 FARFALLA MASTER 60 FEMMINE

VANNUCCHI CARLA1 1958 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'50"15

.100 FARFALLA MASTER 70 MASCHI

POGGIOLI ANGELO1 1949 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

02'23"89

.50 DORSO UNDER 20 FEMMINE

ROMANI GIULIA1 2002 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

00'43"05

GUZZINATI GIORGIA999 2003 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

00'43"20

FABBIAN MARTA999 2004 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

00'40"33

BRUSCHI  NOEMI 2002 WESPORT SAN FELICE SUL
PANARO

Squalif

.50 DORSO UNDER 20 MASCHI

GIUSEPPINI MATTIA1 2002 WESPORT SAN FELICE SUL
PANARO

00'36"79

BEVILACQUA FRANCESCO999 2003 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

00'33"67

BONFANTE MATTIA 2006 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

Squalif

AZZOLINI ENRICO 2004 WESPORT SAN FELICE SUL
PANARO

Non part

.50 DORSO MASTER 20 FEMMINE

RIVOLA ALICE1 1995 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'33"42

ZANAROTTI ELENA2 1997 CUS FERRARA 00'34"50

FONTANA ELEONORA3 1996 CUS FERRARA 00'35"58

BONDANINI ASYA4 1995 NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. 00'37"61

ZUCCHINI GIORGIA5 1999 MARCONI '93 00'39"57

ZANI LUCREZIA6 1997 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'41"19

CATTABIANI JESSICA7 1996 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'45"12

PROVENZALE ELISA8 1998 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'46"28

TERNI SOFIA 1997 POLISPORTIVA MASI Non part

.50 DORSO MASTER 20 MASCHI

AMORE GIAMMARCO1 1995 NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. 00'29"87

GENTILINI LORENZO2 1995 MARCONI '93 00'30"81

BEVILACQUA THOMAS3 1999 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

00'31"20

MINGHELLI ANDREA4 1996 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'31"96

ZAGATTI FRANCESCO5 1998 CUS FERRARA 00'33"73

FIORE JACOPO6 1996 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

00'34"89

.50 DORSO MASTER 25 FEMMINE

SCITA DEBORA1 1994 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

00'36"85

VENTURA FRANCESCA2 1994 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'36"93

ARBIZZANI FRANCESCA3 1991 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'40"37

MANZOLI CHIARA4 1993 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'42"27

BRINI VALENTINA5 1991 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'52"16

SANTACHIARA DEBORA6 1990 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'54"37

GUERRA MARIA CHIARA7 1993 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'55"31

.50 DORSO MASTER 25 MASCHI

CONTARELLI ANDREA1 1990 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'28"42

CHIARALUCE MIRKO2 1994 NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. 00'30"22
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PAGANI ALESSANDRO3 1993 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'34"65

.50 DORSO MASTER 30 FEMMINE

ZUCCARINO CHIARA1 1987 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'35"96

BERTANI ELENA2 1988 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'43"02

BISI MARTINA3 1987 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'48"09

FRANCESCHINI SARA 1986 POLISPORTIVA MASI Non part

.50 DORSO MASTER 30 MASCHI

MAGRIS PAOLO1 1988 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'34"07

BATTISTINI MATTEO2 1989 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'34"35

ZANIBONI MARIO3 1989 MARCONI '93 00'40"60

BARBIERI MATTEO4 1985 MARCONI '93 00'46"14

.50 DORSO MASTER 35 FEMMINE

GHIRARDI FRANCESCA1 1982 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'47"01

.50 DORSO MASTER 35 MASCHI

BENINI CHRISTIAN1 1984 MARCONI '93 00'33"71

QUICI EMILIANO2 1982 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'42"07

ILARI MARCO 1984 NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. Non part

.50 DORSO MASTER 40 FEMMINE

MORGANTI PATRIZIA1 1978 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'54"30

.50 DORSO MASTER 40 MASCHI

DALFINO ANDREA1 1976 MARCONI '93 00'39"46

LENZI EMANUELE2 1978 MARCONI '93 00'41"57

.50 DORSO MASTER 45 FEMMINE

RONZANI  FRANCESCA1 1970 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'51"84

.50 DORSO MASTER 45 MASCHI

LONGANESI  DANIELE1 1971 NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. 00'33"22

MASOTTI FRANCESCO2 1971 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'33"24

PASI GIAN LUIGI3 1971 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'34"75

ZUCCHINI ANDREA4 1972 MARCONI '93 00'40"11

FIORENTINI ANDREA5 1971 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'49"67

MARZARI ROBERTO6 1974 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'57"20

PAVONCELLI FEDERICO 1970 POLISPORTIVA MASI Non part

.50 DORSO MASTER 50 FEMMINE

FILANGIERI LOREDANA1 1967 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'35"95

GOTTI ALESSANDRA2 1969 NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. 00'46"11

MILANI MONICA3 1969 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

01'45"75

.50 DORSO MASTER 50 MASCHI

FADALTI ANDREA1 1969 MARCONI '93 00'35"67

DEGLI ESPOSTI ALBERTO2 1966 MARCONI '93 00'44"28

PELÀ LEONARDO3 1967 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

00'49"57

FANTINI DAVIDE 1968 POLISPORTIVA MASI Non part

.50 DORSO MASTER 55 FEMMINE

ZIVERI ROBERTA1 1963 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'51"32
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.50 DORSO MASTER 55 MASCHI

GAMBERINI FABRIZIO1 1961 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'40"22

BENEDETTI MARCO2 1964 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'46"41

MARCOMINI GIORGIO3 1960 MARCONI '93 00'46"70

.50 DORSO MASTER 60 MASCHI

MALAGUTI MAURO1 1957 MARCONI '93 00'39"47

.50 DORSO MASTER 65 MASCHI

ZAULI CARLO1 1951 NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. 00'43"20

GUIZZARDI MAURO2 1952 MARCONI '93 00'57"45

.50 DORSO MASTER 70 MASCHI

POGGIOLI ANGELO1 1949 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

00'58"45

CARPI WALTER2 1948 UISP REGGIO EMILA 01'05"90

FINI GABRIELE3 1946 MARCONI '93 01'10"48

.100 RANA UNDER 20 FEMMINE

CAMPORESI ALICE1 2002 NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. 01'24"67

ADORNI CRISTIANA2 2000 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'27"62

ROMANI GIULIA3 2002 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

01'37"85

BALLESTRIERO CHIARA4 2002 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

01'41"16

PELLEGRINELLI CAMILLA999 2004 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

01'39"12

.100 RANA MASTER 20 FEMMINE

GAMBERINI SARA1 1996 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'28"83

PROVENZALE ELISA2 1998 SWIM TEAM LUGO 01'43"80

.100 RANA MASTER 20 MASCHI

OLIVUCCI GABRIELE1 1997 NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. 01'14"88

FOLCHINI ANDREA2 1997 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'26"29

MAZZOTTI MORGAN3 1995 SWIM TEAM LUGO 01'41"52

DI CAMILLO FILIPPO 1998 SWIM TEAM LUGO Squalif

.100 RANA MASTER 25 FEMMINE

GERARDI ELENA1 1991 SWIM TEAM LUGO 01'18"98

VENTURA FRANCESCA2 1994 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'28"03

BERTASINA OLGA3 1994 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

01'40"57

BRINI VALENTINA4 1991 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'51"90

.100 RANA MASTER 25 MASCHI

VISANI DIEGO1 1990 SWIM TEAM LUGO 01'08"97

MARAGNO MARCELLO2 1994 CUS FERRARA 01'09"37

TUBERTINI FEDERICO3 1990 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'17"84

SALINITRO MIRKO 1992 POLISPORTIVA MASI Squalif

.100 RANA MASTER 30 FEMMINE

MONTANARI SILVIA1 1989 SWIM TEAM LUGO 01'27"17

.100 RANA MASTER 30 MASCHI

LACCHINI ALESSANDRO1 1989 SWIM TEAM LUGO 01'11"79

RAUDINO FRANCESCO2 1988 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'14"14

TORTELLI MARCO3 1986 SWIM TEAM LUGO 01'33"69

FERRETTI MANUELE4 1986 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'36"82
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BARONCINI GIACOMO5 1985 SWIM TEAM LUGO 01'40"30

.100 RANA MASTER 35 FEMMINE

LUPICA CAPRA MARICA1 1984 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

02'01"26

.100 RANA MASTER 35 MASCHI

QUICI EMILIANO1 1982 SWIM TEAM LUGO 01'36"58

MARCHI NICOLA2 1982 WESPORT SAN FELICE SUL
PANARO

01'37"35

VILLANI FEDERICO3 1981 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

01'40"51

.100 RANA MASTER 40 FEMMINE

CAROLI FEDERICA1 1977 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'47"53

PUCCI  GIADA 1975 POLISPORTIVA MASI Non part

.100 RANA MASTER 40 MASCHI

MICHELINI ALESSANDRO1 1979 WESPORT SAN FELICE SUL
PANARO

01'30"64

ANCONELLI FRANCESCO2 1977 NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. 01'33"59

MICHELINI DAVIDE3 1976 SWIM TEAM LUGO 01'40"41

.100 RANA MASTER 45 FEMMINE

RONZANI  FRANCESCA1 1970 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'58"93

BANDINI JESSICA2 1970 SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'14"67

.100 RANA MASTER 45 MASCHI

CAMPORESI ALESSANDRO1 1974 NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. 01'19"37

TURRA MATTEO2 1971 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'25"38

COLLALTO DAVIDE3 1974 MARCONI '93 01'31"78

FURIA CIRO4 1972 COOPERNUOTO 01'35"81

TONDINI MASSIMO5 1973 SWIM TEAM LUGO 01'56"49

.100 RANA MASTER 50 FEMMINE

FABBRI DEBORAH1 1969 MARCONI '93 02'12"89

MEDRI MARIA CRISTINA2 1968 SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'19"35

.100 RANA MASTER 50 MASCHI

FERRARI GABRIELE1 1967 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

01'30"42

BERTACCINI GUIDO2 1968 SWIM TEAM LUGO 01'39"87

PAGANI MICHELE3 1966 SWIM TEAM LUGO 01'53"77

.100 RANA MASTER 55 FEMMINE

TESTA  GERALDINA1 1963 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'32"98

BIANCOLI MILVA2 1961 NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. 01'59"80

.100 RANA MASTER 55 MASCHI

GAMBERINI FABRIZIO1 1961 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'27"54

GOTTARDI LORENZO2 1963 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'30"24

GIUSTI PIERO3 1964 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'31"25

OGNIBENE LORENO4 1961 MARCONI '93 01'32"84

FERRARI SARRO5 1960 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

01'34"20

.100 RANA MASTER 60 MASCHI

CAVALIERI CLAUDIO1 1959 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'37"80

BURIANI FRANCO 1959 POLISPORTIVA MASI Non part
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.50 STILE UNDER 20 FEMMINE

ADORNI CRISTIANA1 2000 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'30"62

CAMPORESI ALICE2 2002 NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. 00'30"64

PERI SILVIA3 2000 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'32"81

BALLESTRIERO CHIARA4 2002 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

00'34"88

PIVA CLAUDIA999 2004 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

00'32"59

PELLEGRINELLI CAMILLA999 2004 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

00'34"21

GUZZINATI GIORGIA999 2003 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

00'39"22

FABBIAN MARTA999 2004 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

00'33"25

SOLIERI GIORGIA999 2004 WESPORT SAN FELICE SUL
PANARO

00'36"80

.50 STILE UNDER 20 MASCHI

GHERARDI FEDERICO1 2000 MARCONI '93 00'29"01

ZAMANA ROBERTO2 2000 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

00'29"11

GIUSEPPINI MATTIA3 2002 WESPORT SAN FELICE SUL
PANARO

00'31"29

BONFANTE MATTIA999 2006 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

00'38"74

BEVILACQUA FRANCESCO999 2003 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

00'28"92

.50 STILE MASTER 20 FEMMINE

FONTANA ELEONORA1 1996 CUS FERRARA 00'31"66

VINCENZI RACHELE2 1998 MARCONI '93 00'32"51

GAMBERINI SARA3 1996 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'32"54

BONDANINI ASYA4 1995 NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. 00'33"47

ZANAROTTI ELENA5 1997 CUS FERRARA 00'33"63

ZANI LUCREZIA6 1997 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'34"12

MARCHESINI VALENTINA 1998 POLISPORTIVA MASI Non part

.50 STILE MASTER 20 MASCHI

BAGNARA ENRICO1 1997 NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. 00'25"24

GORGATI FRANCESCO UMBERTO2 1996 CUS FERRARA 00'25"75

PINI LEONARDO3 1999 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'25"89

MINGHELLI ANDREA4 1996 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'26"06

OLIVUCCI GABRIELE5 1997 NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. 00'26"64

FIORE JACOPO6 1996 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

00'27"12

PASQUALI  FEDERICO7 1998 CUS FERRARA 00'27"73

DI CAMILLO FILIPPO8 1998 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'29"49

FOLCHINI ANDREA9 1997 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'30"05

LUGLI NICCOLO10 1997 WESPORT SAN FELICE SUL
PANARO

00'32"04

MAZZOTTI MORGAN11 1995 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'37"88

.50 STILE MASTER 25 FEMMINE

GERARDI ELENA1 1991 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'28"72

MAGRIS RITA2 1991 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'29"75

GUERZONI  ELENA3 1990 WESPORT SAN FELICE SUL
PANARO

00'32"67

MANZOLI CHIARA4 1993 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'34"83

GUERRA MARIA CHIARA5 1993 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'41"97

SANTACHIARA DEBORA6 1990 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'50"03
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.50 STILE MASTER 25 MASCHI

GAGLIANI ALEX1 1992 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'24"03

MARAGNO MARCELLO2 1994 CUS FERRARA 00'25"93

REGGI LUCA3 1993 NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. 00'26"12

CHIARALUCE MIRKO4 1994 NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. 00'26"17

SALINITRO MIRKO5 1992 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'28"42

TUBERTINI FEDERICO6 1990 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'28"51

PAGANI ALESSANDRO7 1993 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'28"78

RICCI ALAN8 1993 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'32"01

MURATORI GIACOMO9 1994 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'32"74

.50 STILE MASTER 30 FEMMINE

ZUCCARINO CHIARA1 1987 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'30"66

MONTANARI SILVIA2 1989 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'34"69

BERTANI ELENA3 1988 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'36"58

BISI MARTINA4 1987 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'39"62

FRANCESCHINI SARA 1986 POLISPORTIVA MASI Non part

.50 STILE MASTER 30 MASCHI

LACCHINI ALESSANDRO1 1989 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'26"33

MAGRIS PAOLO2 1988 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'26"45

BATTISTINI MATTEO3 1989 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'26"54

RAUDINO FRANCESCO4 1988 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'27"29

FERRARESE MARCO5 1989 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

00'28"56

SONCINI LUCA6 1988 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'32"32

FERRARESE ANDREA7 1987 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

00'33"70

BARONCINI GIACOMO8 1985 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'35"57

.50 STILE MASTER 35 MASCHI

CAVINA ANDREA1 1980 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'29"39

MEDIANI ANDREA2 1982 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'30"88

.50 STILE MASTER 40 FEMMINE

CAROLI FEDERICA1 1977 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'37"04

PERITO MICHELA2 1978 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'39"64

PUCCI  GIADA 1975 POLISPORTIVA MASI Non part

.50 STILE MASTER 40 MASCHI

RANCATI JACOPO1 1977 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'28"31

CORNACCHIA FABIO2 1976 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'29"41

DALFINO ANDREA3 1976 MARCONI '93 00'31"40

ANCONELLI FRANCESCO4 1977 NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. 00'33"89

.50 STILE MASTER 45 FEMMINE

BONICELLI PATRIZIA1 1971 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"09

CASTORINA ANGELA2 1971 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

00'56"98

.50 STILE MASTER 45 MASCHI

LONGANESI  DANIELE1 1971 NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. 00'27"11

MASOTTI FRANCESCO2 1971 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'28"16

PASI GIAN LUIGI3 1971 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'30"03

COSELEUW ALESSANDRO4 1974 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'30"83

TASSONI ALESSANDRO5 1971 MARCONI '93 00'35"70

FURIA CIRO6 1972 COOPERNUOTO 00'36"16

TONDINI MASSIMO7 1973 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'37"51

MARZARI ROBERTO8 1974 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'43"60
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BERTOZZI MARCO 1970 SWIM TEAM LUGO Squalif

PAVONCELLI FEDERICO 1970 POLISPORTIVA MASI Non part

.50 STILE MASTER 50 FEMMINE

TORBOLI LORENA1 1968 CUS FERRARA 00'32"99

MICHELINI PAOLA2 1969 MARCONI '93 00'36"59

ROSSELLI PATRIZIA3 1969 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'38"63

GOTTI ALESSANDRA4 1969 NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. 00'40"48

MEDRI MARIA CRISTINA5 1968 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'51"21

MILANI MONICA6 1969 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

00'58"52

.50 STILE MASTER 50 MASCHI

AMORESE GIUSEPPE1 1968 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'30"20

FERRARI GABRIELE2 1967 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

00'30"39

FRANCESCHINI MICHELE3 1969 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

00'35"48

LANZONI MARCO4 1966 NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. 00'35"68

PELÀ LEONARDO5 1967 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

00'41"58

BERTACCINI GUIDO6 1968 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'41"64

PAGANI MICHELE7 1966 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'43"47

FANTINI DAVIDE 1968 POLISPORTIVA MASI Non part

.50 STILE MASTER 55 FEMMINE

ZIVERI ROBERTA1 1963 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'43"30

.50 STILE MASTER 55 MASCHI

CONFICCONI ENEA1 1964 NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. 00'31"45

BENEDETTI MARCO2 1964 SWIM TEAM LUGO 00'36"19

.50 STILE MASTER 60 MASCHI

BURIANI FRANCO 1959 POLISPORTIVA MASI Non part

.50 STILE MASTER 65 MASCHI

ZAULI CARLO1 1951 NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. 00'32"70

.50 STILE MASTER 70 FEMMINE

DE ANGELIS MARILENA1 1945 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'47"12

.50 STILE MASTER 70 MASCHI

FINI GABRIELE1 1946 MARCONI '93 00'48"93

.4X50 STILE CAT U20-68/79 FEMMINE

WESPORT SAN FELICE SUL PANARO
 ~    CHENDI  AGNESE
 ~    SOLIERI GIORGIA
 ~    BRUSCHI  NOEMI
 ~    GUERZONI  ELENA

1
1993
2004
2002
1990

WESPORT SAN FELICE SUL
PANARO

02'21"24

NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN CASALE
 ~    BALLESTRIERO CHIARA
 ~    ROMANI GIULIA
 ~    GUZZINATI GIORGIA
 ~    BERTASINA OLGA

999
2002
2002
2003
1994

NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

02'22"53

NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN CASALE
 ~    PELLEGRINELLI CAMILLA
 ~    PIVA CLAUDIA
 ~    FABBIAN MARTA
 ~    SCITA DEBORA

999
2004
2004
2004
1994

NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

02'11"05
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.4X50 STILE CAT U20-68/79 MASCHI

NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN CASALE
 ~    ZAMANA ROBERTO
 ~    FIORE JACOPO
 ~    BEVILACQUA FRANCESCO
 ~    BEVILACQUA THOMAS

999
2000
1996
2003
1999

NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

01'52"15

.4X50 STILE CAT A - 80/119 FEMMINE

SWIM TEAM LUGO
 ~    RIVOLA ALICE
 ~    MONTANARI SILVIA
 ~    ZUCCARINO CHIARA
 ~    GERARDI ELENA

1
1995
1989
1987
1991

SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'02"79

.4X50 STILE CAT A - 80/119 MASCHI

SWIM TEAM LUGO
 ~    VISANI DIEGO
 ~    GAGLIANI ALEX
 ~    LACCHINI ALESSANDRO
 ~    CONTARELLI ANDREA

1
1990
1992
1989
1990

SWIM TEAM LUGO 01'38"04

NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D.
 ~    REGGI LUCA
 ~    BAGNARA ENRICO
 ~    OLIVUCCI GABRIELE
 ~    AMORE GIAMMARCO

2
1993
1997
1997
1995

NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. 01'41"54

POLISPORTIVA MASI
 ~    PINI LEONARDO
 ~    BATTISTINI MATTEO
 ~    MAGRIS PAOLO
 ~    MINGHELLI ANDREA

3
1999
1989
1988
1996

POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'43"34

CUS FERRARA
 ~    MARAGNO MARCELLO
 ~    PASQUALI  FEDERICO
 ~    ZAGATTI FRANCESCO
 ~    GORGATI FRANCESCO UMBERTO

4
1994
1998
1998
1996

CUS FERRARA 01'45"55

WESPORT SAN FELICE SUL PANARO
 ~    MARCHI NICOLA
 ~    GIUSEPPINI MATTIA
 ~    AZZOLINI ENRICO
 ~    MICHELINI ALESSANDRO

5
1982
2002
2004
1979

WESPORT SAN FELICE SUL
PANARO

02'10"48

.4X50 STILE CAT B- 120/159 FEMMINE

SWIM TEAM LUGO
 ~    BISI MARTINA
 ~    MANZOLI CHIARA
 ~    MORGANTI PATRIZIA
 ~    RANDI  GIULIA

1
1987
1993
1978
1992

SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'32"37

MARCONI '93
 ~    FABBRI DEBORAH
 ~    MICHELINI PAOLA
 ~    VINCENZI RACHELE
 ~    ZUCCHINI GIORGIA

2
1969
1969
1998
1999

MARCONI '93 02'34"14

SWIM TEAM LUGO B
 ~    ZANI LUCREZIA
 ~    PROVENZALE ELISA
 ~    GUERRA MARIA CHIARA
 ~    MEDRI MARIA CRISTINA

3
1997
1998
1993
1968

SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'56"38

NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN CASALE
 ~    CASTORINA ANGELA
 ~    MILANI MONICA
 ~    FINARDI ALICE
 ~    LUPICA CAPRA MARICA

4
1971
1969
1981
1984

NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

04'21"83

.4X50 STILE CAT B- 120/159 MASCHI

MARCONI '93
 ~    BENINI CHRISTIAN
 ~    GHERARDI FEDERICO
 ~    FADALTI ANDREA
 ~    GENTILINI LORENZO

1
1984
2000
1969
1995

MARCONI '93 01'51"41
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POLISPORTIVA MASI
 ~    SALINITRO MIRKO
 ~    TUBERTINI FEDERICO
 ~    RAUDINO FRANCESCO
 ~    MASOTTI FRANCESCO

2
1992
1990
1988
1971

POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'51"61

SWIM TEAM LUGO
 ~    CAVINA ANDREA
 ~    QUICI EMILIANO
 ~    TORTELLI MARCO
 ~    DI CAMILLO FILIPPO

3
1980
1982
1986
1998

SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'02"06

SWIM TEAM LUGO
 ~    RICCI ALAN
 ~    MICHELINI DAVIDE
 ~    MURATORI GIACOMO
 ~    BARONCINI GIACOMO

4
1993
1976
1994
1985

SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'17"46

NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN CASALE
 ~    VILLANI FEDERICO
 ~    FERRARESE MARCO
 ~    PELÀ LEONARDO
 ~    BONFANTE MATTIA

5
1981
1989
1967
2006

NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

02'28"56

.4X50 STILE CAT C- 160/199 FEMMINE

POLISPORTIVA MASI
 ~    ARBIZZANI FRANCESCA
 ~    MAGRIS RITA
 ~    FILANGIERI LOREDANA
 ~    TESTA  GERALDINA

1
1991
1991
1967
1963

POLISPORTIVA MASI 02'08"32

.4X50 STILE CAT C- 160/199 MASCHI

NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D.
 ~    CHIARALUCE MIRKO
 ~    LONGANESI  DANIELE
 ~    CAMPORESI ALESSANDRO
 ~    TONDINI PIETRO

1
1994
1971
1974
1969

NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. 01'52"29

MARCONI '93
 ~    BARBIERI MATTEO
 ~    COLLALTO DAVIDE
 ~    DALFINO ANDREA
 ~    ZUCCHINI ANDREA

2
1985
1974
1976
1972

MARCONI '93 02'02"01

NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN CASALE
 ~    FRANCESCHINI MICHELE
 ~    FERRARI SARRO
 ~    FERRARI GABRIELE
 ~    FERRARESE MARCO

3
1969
1960
1967
1989

NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN
CASALE

02'08"99

SWIM TEAM LUGO
 ~    MARZARI ROBERTO
 ~    TONDINI MASSIMO
 ~    BERTACCINI GUIDO
 ~    MAZZOTTI MORGAN

4
1974
1973
1968
1995

SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'38"91

.4X50 STILE CAT D- 200/239 FEMMINE

POLISPORTIVA MASI
 ~    PERITO MICHELA
 ~    RONZANI  FRANCESCA
 ~    VANNUCCHI CARLA
 ~    DE ANGELIS MARILENA

1
1978
1970
1958
1945

POLISPORTIVA MASI 02'52"56

.4X50 STILE CAT D- 200/239 MASCHI

POLISPORTIVA MASI
 ~    CAVALIERI CLAUDIO
 ~    GOTTARDI LORENZO
 ~    GIUSTI PIERO
 ~    GAMBERINI FABRIZIO

1
1959
1963
1964
1961

POLISPORTIVA MASI 02'15"16

NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. D
 ~    ZAULI CARLO
 ~    LANZONI MARCO
 ~    CONFICCONI ENEA
 ~    ANCONELLI FRANCESCO

2
1951
1966
1964
1977

NUOTO CLUB LUGO A.S.D. 02'15"48

Pagina 12  di 13www.goandswim.it

RISULTATI  GARE

6° Trofeo Valerio Rondinelli - Circuito Master
UISP

UISP NUOTO EMILIA-ROMAGNA

Lugo



SWIM TEAM LUGO
 ~    FIORENTINI ANDREA
 ~    BERTOZZI MARCO
 ~    BENEDETTI MARCO
 ~    PASI GIAN LUIGI

3
1971
1970
1964
1971

SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'19"48

.4X50 STILE CAT E-240/279 MASCHI

MARCONI '93
 ~    GUIZZARDI MAURO
 ~    FINI GABRIELE
 ~    MARCOMINI GIORGIO
 ~    OGNIBENE LORENO

1
1952
1946
1960
1961

MARCONI '93 02'49"58
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PUNTEGGI E MEDAGLIERE 

6° Trofeo Valerio Rondinelli 

Classifica 3^ Tappa Circuito Master UISP 
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Società              PUNTI     Oro  Argento Bronzo 

1 SWIM TEAM LUGO 739 18 14 8 

2 POLISPORTIVA MASI 686 21 16 6 

3 MARCONI '93 546 13 9 10 

4 NUOVA SPORTIVA S.PIETRO IN CASALE 463 12 6 8 

5 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 437 12 6 6 

7 CUS FERRARA 175 3 5 3 

8 WESPORT SAN FELICE SUL PANARO 114 2 2 3 

9 UISP REGGIO EMILA 30 1 1 0 

10 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 24 0 0 2 
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